
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE PROV.

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
DONZELLI

2
BANTI

3
GOZZOLI

4
TRINGALI

5
PAGLIUZZ

6
CRAXIBO

7
SIRTORI

8
ZANELLO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 4 0,54 0 0,00 7 0,94 12 1,61 2 0,27 10 1,34 5 0,67 90 12,06 746 90,86 75 9,14 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 5 0,64 1 0,13 6 0,77 3 0,39 2 0,26 4 0,51 11 1,42 57 7,34 777 91,41 73 8,59 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 4 0,55 2 0,27 2 0,27 9 1,24 4 0,55 15 2,06 8 1,10 97 13,32 728 90,55 76 9,45 

   4 974 752 77,21 4 0,60 0 0,00 1 0,15 9 1,34 3 0,45 6 0,90 9 1,34 66 9,85 670 89,10 82 10,90 

   5 849 655 77,15 3 0,50 1 0,17 6 1,01 6 1,01 3 0,50 5 0,84 5 0,84 48 8,07 595 90,84 60 9,16 

   6 865 682 78,84 2 0,32 1 0,16 1 0,16 8 1,29 2 0,32 6 0,97 10 1,62 66 10,66 619 90,76 63 9,24 

   7 859 661 76,95 5 0,82 2 0,33 5 0,82 3 0,49 7 1,15 8 1,32 7 1,15 64 10,53 608 91,98 53 8,02 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 8 0,77 2 0,19 9 0,87 14 1,35 3 0,29 12 1,15 7 0,67 111 10,68 1.039 92,85 80 7,15 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 4 0,51 0 0,00 6 0,76 10 1,27 2 0,25 9 1,14 10 1,27 103 13,09 787 92,81 61 7,19 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 7 0,91 2 0,26 1 0,13 10 1,31 6 0,78 8 1,04 4 0,52 75 9,79 766 92,18 65 7,82 

  11 966 814 84,27 6 0,83 3 0,41 2 0,28 12 1,65 4 0,55 13 1,79 11 1,51 69 9,49 727 89,31 87 10,69 

  12 989 736 74,42 6 0,91 0 0,00 6 0,91 4 0,61 2 0,30 7 1,07 13 1,98 77 11,72 657 89,27 79 10,73 

  13 991 803 81,03 7 0,92 0 0,00 4 0,52 6 0,79 4 0,52 7 0,92 10 1,31 89 11,68 762 94,89 41 5,11 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 8 1,02 0 0,00 4 0,51 10 1,28 3 0,38 5 0,64 5 0,64 82 10,46 784 93,78 52 6,22 

  15 929 756 81,38 6 0,86 2 0,29 3 0,43 9 1,28 3 0,43 3 0,43 6 0,86 76 10,84 701 92,72 55 7,28 

  16 903 739 81,84 10 1,43 1 0,14 4 0,57 5 0,71 1 0,14 2 0,29 5 0,71 42 5,99 701 94,86 38 5,14 

  17 909 696 76,57 3 0,45 1 0,15 5 0,75 3 0,45 6 0,90 4 0,60 3 0,45 35 5,28 663 95,26 33 4,74 

  18 826 661 80,02 5 0,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,81 3 0,49 2 0,33 11 1,79 49 7,97 615 93,04 46 6,96 

  19 941 780 82,89 7 0,95 1 0,14 3 0,41 2 0,27 2 0,27 8 1,08 13 1,76 58 7,86 738 94,62 42 5,38 

  20 892 677 75,90 6 0,94 0 0,00 4 0,63 7 1,10 4 0,63 8 1,26 7 1,10 64 10,06 636 93,94 41 6,06 

  21 976 737 75,51 9 1,35 1 0,15 6 0,90 1 0,15 3 0,45 4 0,60 5 0,75 52 7,80 667 90,50 70 9,50 

  22 939 730 77,74 1 0,15 0 0,00 8 1,16 8 1,16 2 0,29 5 0,73 11 1,60 69 10,03 688 94,25 42 5,75 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 12 1,66 1 0,14 2 0,28 6 0,83 3 0,41 6 0,83 13 1,79 85 11,72 725 91,08 71 8,92 

  24 869 694 79,86 11 1,75 0 0,00 6 0,96 11 1,75 1 0,16 6 0,96 12 1,91 61 9,71 628 90,49 66 9,51 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 5 0,63 1 0,13 7 0,88 11 1,38 4 0,50 12 1,50 11 1,38 82 10,26 799 94,44 47 5,56 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 8 1,10 0 0,00 7 0,96 10 1,37 7 0,96 9 1,23 7 0,96 94 12,89 729 91,24 70 8,76 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 5 0,76 1 0,15 12 1,82 15 2,28 3 0,46 2 0,30 9 1,37 53 8,05 658 87,50 94 12,50 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 161 0,84 23 0,12 127 0,66 209 1,09 89 0,46 186 0,97 228 1,19 1.914 9,96 19.213 92,04 1.662 7,96 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE PROV.

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
PENATI

10
DURANTE

11
ANGELI

12
FATUZZO

13
COLLI

14
BERNARDE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 270 36,19 4 0,54 1 0,13 17 2,28 317 42,49 7 0,94 746 90,86 75 9,14 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 354 45,56 0 0,00 1 0,13 27 3,47 301 38,74 5 0,64 777 91,41 73 8,59 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 273 37,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 3,30 277 38,05 13 1,79 728 90,55 76 9,45 

   4 974 752 77,21 281 41,94 1 0,15 1 0,15 12 1,79 266 39,70 11 1,64 670 89,10 82 10,90 

   5 849 655 77,15 242 40,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 2,86 249 41,85 10 1,68 595 90,84 60 9,16 

   6 865 682 78,84 273 44,10 0 0,00 2 0,32 25 4,04 223 36,03 0 0,00 619 90,76 63 9,24 

   7 859 661 76,95 275 45,23 1 0,16 0 0,00 13 2,14 205 33,72 13 2,14 608 91,98 53 8,02 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 449 43,21 1 0,10 1 0,10 16 1,54 400 38,50 6 0,58 1.039 92,85 80 7,15 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 307 39,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 2,41 309 39,26 8 1,02 787 92,81 61 7,19 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 340 44,39 1 0,13 1 0,13 27 3,52 281 36,68 3 0,39 766 92,18 65 7,82 

  11 966 814 84,27 331 45,53 1 0,14 1 0,14 9 1,24 255 35,08 10 1,38 727 89,31 87 10,69 

  12 989 736 74,42 253 38,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 16 2,44 260 39,57 13 1,98 657 89,27 79 10,73 

  13 991 803 81,03 328 43,04 1 0,13 3 0,39 15 1,97 279 36,61 9 1,18 762 94,89 41 5,11 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 352 44,90 0 0,00 2 0,26 10 1,28 299 38,14 4 0,51 784 93,78 52 6,22 

  15 929 756 81,38 280 39,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 2,71 282 40,23 12 1,71 701 92,72 55 7,28 

  16 903 739 81,84 319 45,51 2 0,29 1 0,14 20 2,85 282 40,23 7 1,00 701 94,86 38 5,14 

  17 909 696 76,57 260 39,22 1 0,15 0 0,00 8 1,21 334 50,38 0 0,00 663 95,26 33 4,74 

  18 826 661 80,02 283 46,02 0 0,00 1 0,16 17 2,76 233 37,89 6 0,98 615 93,04 46 6,96 

  19 941 780 82,89 370 50,14 0 0,00 2 0,27 10 1,36 253 34,28 9 1,22 738 94,62 42 5,38 

  20 892 677 75,90 244 38,36 2 0,31 5 0,79 11 1,73 261 41,04 13 2,04 636 93,94 41 6,06 

  21 976 737 75,51 249 37,33 2 0,30 4 0,60 25 3,75 289 43,33 17 2,55 667 90,50 70 9,50 

  22 939 730 77,74 273 39,68 1 0,15 0 0,00 11 1,60 288 41,86 11 1,60 688 94,25 42 5,75 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 258 35,59 0 0,00 3 0,41 20 2,76 307 42,34 9 1,24 725 91,08 71 8,92 

  24 869 694 79,86 290 46,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 3,34 201 32,01 8 1,27 628 90,49 66 9,51 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 344 43,05 1 0,13 3 0,38 16 2,00 287 35,92 15 1,88 799 94,44 47 5,56 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 305 41,84 2 0,27 3 0,41 16 2,19 255 34,98 6 0,82 729 91,24 70 8,76 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 300 45,59 2 0,30 0 0,00 21 3,19 224 34,04 11 1,67 658 87,50 94 12,50 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 8.103 42,17 23 0,12 35 0,18 462 2,40 7.417 38,60 236 1,23 19.213 92,04 1.662 7,96 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE PROV.

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 746 90,86 75 9,14 44 5,36 0 0,00 31 3,78 0 0,00 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 777 91,41 73 8,59 35 4,12 0 0,00 38 4,47 0 0,00 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 728 90,55 76 9,45 76 9,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 974 752 77,21 670 89,10 82 10,90 45 5,98 0 0,00 37 4,92 0 0,00 

   5 849 655 77,15 595 90,84 60 9,16 32 4,89 0 0,00 28 4,27 0 0,00 

   6 865 682 78,84 619 90,76 63 9,24 35 5,13 0 0,00 28 4,11 0 0,00 

   7 859 661 76,95 608 91,98 53 8,02 28 4,24 0 0,00 25 3,78 0 0,00 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 1.039 92,85 80 7,15 54 4,83 0 0,00 26 2,32 0 0,00 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 787 92,81 61 7,19 40 4,72 0 0,00 21 2,48 0 0,00 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 766 92,18 65 7,82 39 4,69 0 0,00 26 3,13 0 0,00 

  11 966 814 84,27 727 89,31 87 10,69 37 4,55 0 0,00 45 5,53 5 0,61 

  12 989 736 74,42 657 89,27 79 10,73 25 3,40 0 0,00 54 7,34 0 0,00 

  13 991 803 81,03 762 94,89 41 5,11 29 3,61 0 0,00 12 1,49 0 0,00 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 784 93,78 52 6,22 52 6,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 929 756 81,38 701 92,72 55 7,28 32 4,23 0 0,00 23 3,04 0 0,00 

  16 903 739 81,84 701 94,86 38 5,14 23 3,11 0 0,00 15 2,03 0 0,00 

  17 909 696 76,57 663 95,26 33 4,74 20 2,87 0 0,00 13 1,87 0 0,00 

  18 826 661 80,02 615 93,04 46 6,96 21 3,18 0 0,00 25 3,78 0 0,00 

  19 941 780 82,89 738 94,62 42 5,38 24 3,08 0 0,00 18 2,31 0 0,00 

  20 892 677 75,90 636 93,94 41 6,06 19 2,81 0 0,00 22 3,25 0 0,00 

  21 976 737 75,51 667 90,50 70 9,50 32 4,34 0 0,00 38 5,16 0 0,00 

  22 939 730 77,74 688 94,25 42 5,75 26 3,56 0 0,00 16 2,19 0 0,00 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 725 91,08 71 8,92 39 4,90 0 0,00 32 4,02 0 0,00 

  24 869 694 79,86 628 90,49 66 9,51 34 4,90 0 0,00 32 4,61 0 0,00 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 799 94,44 47 5,56 25 2,96 0 0,00 22 2,60 0 0,00 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 729 91,24 70 8,76 44 5,51 0 0,00 26 3,25 0 0,00 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 658 87,50 94 12,50 40 5,32 0 0,00 54 7,18 0 0,00 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 19.213 92,04 1.662 7,96 950 4,55 0 0,00 707 3,39 5 0,02 
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